                                                SPX2931
100mA Low Dropout  Voltage Regulator
Rev. 7/31/01 SPX2931 100mA Low Dropout Voltage Regulator ©Copyright 2001 Sipex Corporation
1
FEATURES APPLICATION
•  3.3V, and 3.5V Versions •  Portable Instrumentation
•  Output Current in Excess of 100 mA •  Cordless Telephones
•  Input-Output Differential is 0.3V at 100mA •  Radio Control Systems

GND
VINVOUT
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Accuracy Output Voltage Package
SPX2931AM1-3.3 2% 3.3V 3 lead SOT-89
SPX2931AM1-3.5 2% 3.5V 3 lead SOT-89
SPX2931AN-3.3 2% 3.3V 3 lead TO-92
SPX2931AN-3.5 2% 3.5V 3 lead TO-92
SPX2931M1-3.3 3% 3.3V 3 lead SOT-89
SPX2931M1-3.5 3% 3.5V 3 lead SOT-89
SPX2931N-3.3 3% 3.3V 3 lead TO-92
SPX2931N-3.5 3% 3.5V 3 lead TO-92
SIGNAL PROCESSING EXCELLENCE
Sipex Corporation
Headquarters and Main Offices:
22 Linnell Circle